
DELINQUENT TAX LIEN LIST

AS OF 01/06/2026
PARCEL OWNER NAME LEGAL DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

20024001 TURTLE CATTLE CO LLC Section: 33 Township: 2S Range: 29E HES 226 9.52 ACRES LOCA 320.39$          

20067046 SAIZ LUPERTO Section: 00 Township: 27 Range: 16 WEST CLIFTON TOWNSITE LO 4,923.36$      *

20071023 HOPKINS DONN Section: 00 Range: 150 COLQUHOUN ADD LOT 150 ALSO LOT 151 129.76$          *

20071049 HOPKINS DONN Section: 00 Range: 42 COLQUHOUN ADD LOT 42 135.03$          *

20071050 HOPKINS DONN Section: 00 Range: 39 COLQUHOUN ADD LOT 39 124.16$          *

20077027 GONZALES ROSIE MARIE (BD) Section: 30 Township: T4S Range: 30E BEG. AT THE CENTER OF 1,362.19$      *

20077035 BAILEY ROBERT W JR (DC) Section: 30 Township: T4S Range: 30E BEG AT CENTER OF SEC 3 374.50$          *

20086061 FIERRO LILY Section: 00 Township: 20 Range: 18 HILLS ADD BLK 20 LOT 18 511.58$          *

20088058 FORD TRUST Section: 00 Range: 72 SAN FRANCISCO TOWNSITE LOT 72 56.30$            

30017024 MCCLUSKY KATE (BD) GREENLEE MOUNTAIN RANCHETTES - THE W 132 FT OF THE N2 OF LO 1,074.42$      *

30050014 PRECISION HOUSING LLC Section: 00 BEG AT A PT N 15 DEG 39 MIN W 1238.1 FT FROM E4 1,409.97$      *

30082084B CAMPBELL FRED D LOMA LINDA ESTATES LOT 164 88.35$            

30087099 ROBERTS ROGER DON Section: 10 Township: 5S Range: 30E EAST 1/2 OF LOT 94 OF V 108.00$          

40033013A MABBITT MICHAEL K /CANITA L Section: 00 THAT PART OF THE SE4 OF SEC 16 T7S R31E; TH S 2 404.08$          *

50001079 GREEN STEWART B/DEBORAH A Section: 0008 Township: T8S Range: 32E LOT 7 OF GILA VISTA 6,784.16$      *

50010011 BRADFORD NOBLE M Section: 17 Township: 8S Range: 32E PART BEING KNOWN AS PAC 614.09$          *

50015001 HUGHES JOHN H Section: 00 THAT PART OF FOLLOWING LYING IN NW4SE4 SEC 18 T 112.68$          

50015008 HUGHES JOHN H/KADEE Section: 00 BEG AT S 1/4 COR SEC 18 T8S R32E TH N 1018.0 FT 123.62$          

50027006 AKSTIN JEFF Section: 19 Township: 8S Range: 32E PART SE4NE4 OF SEC 19 T 666.53$          *

50030017 AKSTIN JEFF Section: 19 Township: 8S Range: 32E PART NE4SE4 OF SEC 19 T 677.11$          *

50031066 AKSTIN JEFF Section: 19 Township: 8S Range: 2E PART SE4SE4 OF SEC 19 T8 722.63$          *

50033016 AKSTIN JEFF Section: 20 Township: 8S Range: 32E PART SW4SW4 OF SEC 20 T 640.87$          *

50059002 ARMSTRONG ROY A Section: 00 EAST FRONT ADDITION SOUTHERN MOST COR OF LOT 3 8,297.99$      *

60027002 KLUMP JOHN/RYAN Section: 00 24 FT X 375 FT MOORE DITCH R/O/W, SEC 3 T9S R32 40.37$            

60030043 KENDALL DALE A Section: 00 BEG AT SW COR OF SE4SW4 SEC 4 T9S R32E TH N 240 56.43$            

60034018 CRANFORD JOSEPH H Section: 00 BEG AT A PT 774 FT W FROM SE COR OF NW4 SEC 9 T 971.38$          *

* - PRIOR YEAR TAX/ASSESSMENT OR TAX SALES EXISTS.
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